
BIKE PROODUCTION PTE LTD 
610, Serangoon Road S(218216) 

Tel: 63922555, 62995177 Fax: 62975400 
ROC/ GST Reg No.: 200007407G 

Date: 5 Nov 2020 

ASSESSMENT FOR REPAIR: YAMAHA GDR155A (AEROX) -FBQ8256M
Chassis No. 

Engine No. 

oty Description Estimate 
MS 

1 pc 
1 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc 

1 

Front mudguard rear cover 
Front mudguard 
Wheel axle 
Brake disk 

$75.00 
$95.00cRk 

$60.00? 
$185.00 

$420.00? 
SR $420.00 

Right fork assy 
Left fork assy 
Steering stem 
Steering stem bearings @ $45.00 
Centre cover inner body 
Centre cover lower 

1 pC 
$220.00 
$90.00 

$120.00 

$140.00? 
$95.00 

$75.00Mi)

$150.00s 

$35.00sR 
$35.00 

$150.00 is 

1 

2 pcs 
pc 

1 pc 
1 pc 

I pc 

1 

Front cover 

Headlamp lower cover 
Left front fairing 
Left front fairing amblems 
Left front fairing inner 
Right front fairing 
Right front fairing amblems 

Right frant,faicing idner 
Right floorstep 
Left floor stepa 

Manstandd 
Left engine cover 
Left rear footrest 

pc 
pc 

1 pc 

pc 
$35.00 i 
$35.00pÉf 

pc 
1 pc 

1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 
1 pc 

$105.00 oEE 
$105.00 Sa 
$195.00 s 
$198.00S4 
$35.00sa 

$145.00 Sa 
$35.00SA 
$95.00 
$15.002 

1 
Left rear cover pc 

pc 
1 pc 

1 pc 

Left rear cover amblem 

Top cover front 

Top cover front amblem 

$3,363.00 
$336.30 

$3,026.70 
Less discount 10% 

Special nett items 
1 pc Front sport rim $420.00 Sue 

1) Towing charges $100.00 
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Replace, realign and adjust above 
damaged parts, check wiring and 
lighting system 
To remove, replace and balance 

front wheel rim 

2) 
$700-00 300 

3) 
$120.00 NN 

To knock, straighten chassis & body 

balancing 
To remove/refit, replace (if damage) check and 

straighten front fork tubes. 

Spray painting 

$380.00 wn 
) 

$180.00 

$3H0.00 o 

$5,226.70 
Total Estimate 

Note: The above estimate is subjected to the prevailing GST of 7%% 

NA 2 LEt 
TEL 
63922555 

411/20o 1O1S For Bike Production Pte Lid- 

CHECE IEM hT 
LKKAuto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
To resurvey beforela fter spray painting 

To display damaged partls) during resuvey 

Parts prices are subyect to confirmation 

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis 
No llegal modification(s) is allowed 

Supplementary tem(s) must be resunveyed and 
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company 

AFTER REAR P oro 

Acknowledged by Repalrer 
Signature: 
Date: 
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