BIKE PRODUCTION PTE LTD

610, Serangoon Road S(218216) Tel: 63922555, 62995177 Fax: 62975400

ROC/ GST Reg No.: 200007407G

Date: 5 Nov 2020

ASSESSMENT FOR REPAIR: YAMAHA GDR155A (AEROX) - FBQ8256M

Chassis No.: Engine No.:

Qty	Description	<u>Estimate</u>
1 pc	Front mudguard roar cover	\$75.00 /MIS
1 pc	Front mudguard rear cover	\$95.00 / LRK
1 pc	Front mudguard Wheel axle	\$60.00?
1 pc	Brake disk	\$185.00
1 pc	Right fork assy	\$420.00 ?
1 pc	Left fork assy	\$420.00 / 54
1 pc	Steering stem	\$220.00 ?
2 pcs	Steering stem bearings @ \$45.00	\$90.00 ?
1 pc	Centre cover-inner-body	\$120.00
1 pc	Centre cover lower	\$140.00?
1 pc	Front cover	\$95.00
1 pc	Headlamp lower cover	\$75.00 / MI)
1 pc	Left front fairing	\$150.00 / 5 4
1 pcred text	Left front fairing amblems	\$35.00 <i>/ S4</i> 2
1 pc	Left front fairing inner	\$35.00 ?
1 pc book	Right front fairing	\$150.00 / 1/15
1 pc	Right front fairing amblems	\$35.00 /Mi>
1 pc	Right front fairing inner	\$35.00 / OEF
1 pc	Right floor step	\$105.00 / DEF
1 pc	Left floor step	\$105.00 - \$ 42
1 pc	Mainstand	\$195.00 / 504
1 pc	Left engine cover	\$198.00 / 34
1 pc	Left rear footrest	\$35.00 / Scl
1 pc	Left rear cover	\$145.00 / 500
1 pc	Left rear cover amblem	\$35.00 / 5 4
1 pc	Top cover front	\$95.00 ?
1 pc	Top cover front amblem	\$15.00 ?
•	•	
		\$3,363.00
	Less discount 10%	<u>\$336.30</u>
		\$3,026.70
	Special nett items	
1 pc	Front sport rim	\$420.00 X SVL
1)		
1)	Towing charges	\$100.00 7

	Replace, realign and adjust above	
2)	damaged parts, check wiring and lighting system	\$700.00 300
3)	To remove, replace and balance front wheel rim	\$120.00 XNN
•	To knock, straighten chassis & body	\$380.00 >~~
4)	balancing To remove/refit, replace (if damage) check and	2
5)	straighten front fork tubes.	\$180.00 (\$300.00 (00
6)	Spray painting	***

Total Estimate

\$5,226.70

Note: The above estimate is subjected to the prevailing GST of 7%

NAZ LKK 9/11/2020 1015 215

3 DAYS

CHECK ITEM PHOTOS AFTER REPAIR PHOTOS

For Bike Production Pte Ltd

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: